® ®
HIGH EFFICIENCY
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS USER GUIDE
SAR024(P) TO SAR175(P)
Do not operate the dryer until the instructions in this manual have been read and understood by
all personnel concerned.
When handling, installing or operating, personnel must employ safe engineering practices and observe all
related regulations,  health and safety procedures, and legal requirements for safety.

* IMPORTANT NOTE
To achieve the performance level stated, the SAR must be protected immediately
upstream by a Sullair grade MPH filter (included).  Installation of a Sullair Outlet filter
(included) downstream will in addition remove any traces of desiccant dust carryover.
** Flow rates @ 35oC (95oF) approach temp.
*** In adverse conditions ie. extremely dirty compressed air a General Purpose grade MPF
filter is also recommended.
+ These figures are design limits.  Please note that for minimum operating pressures
other than 7 bar g (100 psig) and approach temperature other than 35oC (95oF),
correction factors must apply.
8
Model Flow Rate** Dimensions in mm Pipe Weight. Weight
size kg lbs
scfm@ Nm3/h
100 psig 7 barg A B C D E F H
SAR024(P) 24 41 690 370 248 426 150 106 298 1/2" 24.7 54.3
SAR032(P) 32 54 856 536 248 426 150 106 298 1/2" 30.2 66.4
SAR042(P) 42 71 1021 701 248 426 150 106 298 1/2" 35.7 78.5
SAR053(P) 53 90 1186 886 248 426 150 106 298 1/2" 41.2 90.6
SAR065(P) 65 110 1515 1079 265 500 200 106 401 3/4" 51.7 113.7
SAR088(P) 88 149 1763 1327 265 500 200 106 401 3/4" 60.0 132
SAR106(P) 106 180 1400 918 526 760 200 106 451 1” 88.4 194.5
SAR129(P) 129 220 1566 1084 526 760 200 106 451 1” 101.4 223.1
SAR175(P) 175 298 1814 1332 526 760 200 106 451 1 1/4” 118.0 259.6
SAR024 (P) - SAR088 (P) SAR106 (P) - SAR175 (P)
9
NOTES
SULLAIR EUROPE S.A.,